
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

7 

193 

106x 

433m 

65 

927 

954m 

86 

812 

369 

711 

145 

Name 

Igor Sokolov 

Jason Grant 

Jon Bullee 

Ken Yee 

Simon Barrett 

Raul Becerra 

Justin Bohling 

Justin Fite 

Christopher Mousley 

Daryl Perkins 

Max Tseng 

Jeff Whitmer 

Class 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Formula 40 Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

7.774 

8.576 

19.206 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:55.906 

11:03.680 

11:04.482 

11:15.112 

Best Tm 

1:48.493 

1:49.826 

1:50.087 

1:50.086 

Status Addl2 

Bellissimoto 

Riverside HONDA - HEL Performance Canada - ANH Photo - Mots Machining 

Vortex 

ARK MOTORSPORTS, 64 Degree Racing, Woodcraft, Plus Racing Gear, KYT Helmets, Legion of Speed  

Crossbeam Builders, LLC 

Long Beach BMW Motorcycles, California Superbike School, Bren Tuning, Racer's Edge Performance  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2025 2:55:22 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

7.774 

Avg. Speed 

88.257 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.493 

Best Speed 

88.927 

Best Lap by 

7 - Igor Sokolov 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sun Race 13: F40 

Sun Race 13: F40 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:36:09 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/20/2025 12:30 


