CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7

Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 13: F40

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles

Sun Race 13: F40

4/20/2025 12:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:36:09

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Status	Addl2
1	7	Igor Sokolov	Formula 40 Sunday	6		10:55.906	1:48.493	Bellissimoto
2	193	Jason Grant	Formula 40 Sunday	6	7.774	11:03.680	1:49.826	
3	106x	Jon Bullee	Formula 40 Sunday	6	8.576	11:04.482	1:50.087	Riverside HONDA - HEL Per
4	433m	Ken Yee	Formula 40 Sunday	6	19.206	11:15.112	1:50.086	Vortex
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	65	Simon Barrett	Formula 40 Sunday		DNS			
DNS	927	Raul Becerra	Formula 40 Sunday		DNS			
DNS	954m	Justin Bohling	Formula 40 Sunday		DNS			ARK MOTORSPORTS, 64 D€
DNS	86	Justin Fite	Formula 40 Sunday		DNS			
DNS	812	Christopher Mousley	Formula 40 Sunday		DNS			Crossbeam Builders, LLC
DNS	369	Daryl Perkins	Formula 40 Sunday		DNS			
DNS	711	Max Tseng	Formula 40 Sunday		DNS			
DNS	145	Jeff Whitmer	Formula 40 Sunday		DNS			Long Beach BMW Motorcyc

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
7.774	88.257	1:48.493	88.927	7 - Igor Sokolov

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 4/20/2025 2:55:22 PM